Blutspenden in 2638 bis zum 31.07.2025

Do
Di
Fr
Di
Mi
Do
Sa
Do
Do
Di

08.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

20.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

27.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

04.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

12.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

14.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

19.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

26.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

01.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Wilhelmshaven 26382 - Innenstadt
UCI Kino
BahnhofstralRe 22

Wilhelmshaven 26382 - Innenstadt
UCI Kino
Bahnhofstralle 22

Wilhelmshaven 26382 - Innenstadt
UCI Kino
Bahnhofstralle 22

Wilhelmshaven 26382 - Innenstadt
UCI Kino
Bahnhofstral3e 22

Wilhelmshaven 26382 - Innenstadt
UCI Kino
Bahnhofstral3e 22

Wilhelmshaven 26388 - Fedderwardergroden

Gemeindehaus der ev. Friedenskirche
PreuRenstralle 45

Wilhelmshaven 26386 - Ristringen
Feuerwehrgebaude
FreiligrathstralRe 430

Wilhelmshaven 26382 - Innenstadt
UCI Kino
BahnhofstralRe 22

Wilhelmshaven 26382 - Innenstadt
UCI Kino
BahnhofstralRe 22

Wilhelmshaven 26382 - Innenstadt
UCI Kino
Bahnhofstralle 22



Do
Fr
SO
Mi
Mo
Do

03.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

04.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

13.07.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

16.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

21.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

31.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Wilhelmshaven 26389
McDonald's
An der Junkerei 30

Wilhelmshaven 26382 - Innenstadt

UCI Kino
BahnhofstralRe 22

Wilhelmshaven 26382
WHYV - LOGENHAUS
RheinstralRe 65

Wilhelmshaven 26382 - Innenstadt

UCI Kino
Bahnhofstralle 22

Wilhelmshaven 26382 - Innenstadt

UCI Kino
Bahnhofstralle 22

Wilhelmshaven 26382 - Innenstadt

UCI Kino
Bahnhofstralle 22



